Davangere University

Shivagangotri, Davangere

College: A14GBE0086 B.E.A. College of Education, Davangere  Program: Bachelor of Education Semester: || Exam Month:
February/March-2023

Subject Code Subject Name Course Type QP Code CIA SEE Total

Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum Minimu Maximum
Marks Marks Marks Marks m Marks Marks

BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA Perspective 32203 8 20 32 80 40 100
Courses

BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM Perspective 32202 8 20 32 80 40 100
Courses

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES Perspective 32201 8 20 32 80 40 100
Courses

BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES Pedagogic 32204 8 20 32 80 40 100
Courses

BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS Enhancing BEDB21 20 50 - - 20 50
Professional
Courses

BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA Enhancing BEDB22 20 50 - - 20 50
Professional
Courses

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY Engagement BEDB24 20 50 - - 20 50
with Field
Courses

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS Engagement BEDB23 20 50 - - 20 50
with Field
Courses
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total  Obt. Point Points Gr.
USN: U13BE21E0001 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 18 + 57 0 100 75 4 750 3000 A Pass
Student Name: POOJA'S BFDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 64 0 100 81 4 810 3240 A+  Pass
Father Name: BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 18 + 65 0 100 83 4 830 3320 A+  Pass
SIDDALINGACHARI
Mother Name: SUJATHA BEPPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 18 + 63 0 100 81 4 810 3240 A+  Pass
SGPA: 8.27 CGPA: 8.1 BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 44 + - 0 50 44 2 880 1760 A+  Pass
Result: PASS BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 44 + - 0 50 44 2 880 1760 A+  Pass
Term Grade: A+ BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 44 + - 0 50 44 2 880 1760 A+  Pass
BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 44 + - 0 50 44 2 880 1760 A+  Pass
Marks card Total 247 + 249 0 600 496 24 198.40
No:MC1323035870
USN: U13BE21E0002 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 19 + 63 0 100 82 4 820 3280 A+  Pass
Student Name: Sudha R BgpDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 19 + 67 0 100 86 4 860 3440 A+  Pass
Father Name: RAJANAIK prnppp > ¢ LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 19 + 61 0 100 80 4 800 3200 A+  Pass
Mother Name:
SUNANDABAI B BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 19 + 66 0 100 85 4 850 3400 A+  Pass
SGPA: 8.72 CGPA: 8.68 BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 48 + - 0 50 48 2 960 1920 O Pass
Result: PASS BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 47 + - 0 50 47 2 940 1880 O Pass
Term Grade: A+ BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 47 + - 0 50 47 2 940 1880 O Pass
BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 48 + - 0 50 48 2 960 1920 O Pass
Marks card Total 266 + 257 0 600 523 24 209.20
No:MC1323035871
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total Obt. Point Points Gr.

USN: U13BE21E0003 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 16 + 48 0 100 64 4 640 2560 B+ Pass
Student Name: BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 64 0 100 81 4 810 3240 A+ Pass
CHANDRAKALAY

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 16 + 52 0 100 68 4 680 2720 B+ Pass
Father Name: BALARAJU
Y BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 17 + 59 0 100 76 4 760 3040 A Pass
Mother Name: BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 40 + - 0 50 40 2 800 16.00 A+ Pass
SARASWATHI BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 40 + - 0 50 40 2 8.00 16.00 A+ Pass
SGPA: 7.48 CGPA: 7.41

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 40 + - 0 50 40 2 8.00 16.00 A+ Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 40 + - 0 50 40 2 8.00 16.00 A+ Pass
Term Grade: A
Marks card Total 226 + 223 0 600 449 24 179.60
No:MC1323034078
USN: U13BE21E0004 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 56 0 100 73 4 730 2920 A Pass
Student Name: T BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 18 + 64 0 100 82 4 820 3280 A+ Pass

anduranga

P 9 BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 55 0 100 72 4 720 2880 A Pass
Father Name:
THIPPANAIK BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 17 + 66 0 100 83 4 830 3320 A+ Pass
Mother Name: BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 16.80 A+ Pass
RENIKIBAI

BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 16.80 A+ Pass
SGPA: 7.97 CGPA: 7.83

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 16.80 A+ Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 16.80 A+ Pass
Term Grade: A
Marks card Total 237 + 241 0 600 478 24 191.20
No:MC1323034080
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total Obt. Point Points Gr.

USN: U13BE21E0005 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 66 0 100 83 4 830 3320 A+  Pass
Student Name: Niroopa BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 56 0 100 73 4 730 2920 Pass
B

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 54 0 100 71 4 7.0 2840 Pass
Father Name:
BASAVARAJAPPA T BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 17 + 68 0 100 85 4 850 34.00 A+ Pass
Mother Name: BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 16.80 A+ Pass
CHANNABASAMMA BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
SGPA: 8.00 CGPA: 8.12

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
Term Grade: A+
Marks card Total 236 + 244 0 600 480 24 192.00
No:MC1323035610
USN: U13BE21E0006 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 60 0 100 77 4 770 30.80 Pass
Student Name: SAHANA BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 16 + 56 0 100 72 4 720 2880 Pass
PC

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 59 0 100 76 4 760 3040 Pass
Father Name:
PARAMESHWARAPPA  BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 17 + 50 0 100 67 4 670 2680 B+  Pass
Mother Name: REKHA  BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
SGPA:7.67 CGPA: 7.68 BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
Result: PASS BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
T A
erm Grade BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 42+ - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
Marks card Total 235 + 225 0 600 460 24 184.00
No:MC1323034645
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total Obt. Point Points Gr.

USN: U13BE21E0007 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 18 + 62 0 100 80 4 800 3200 A+ Pass
Student Name: Bhavana BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 18 + 67 0 100 85 4 850 3400 A+  Pass
MM

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 18 + 65 0 100 83 4 830 3320 A+ Pass
Father Name: MOHAN M
R BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 18 + 60 0 100 78 4 780 3120 A Pass
Mother Name: SHOBHA BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 46 + - 0 50 46 2 920 1840 O Pass
GS BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 46 + - 0 50 46 2 920 1840 O Pass
SGPA: 8.50 CGPA: 8.49

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 46 + - 0 50 46 2 920 1840 O Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 46 + - 0 50 46 2 920 1840 O Pass
Term Grade: A+
Marks card Total 256 + 254 0 600 510 24 204.00
No:MC1323034081
USN: U13BE21E0008 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 16 + 55 0 100 71 4 710 2840 A Pass
Student Name: POOJA  BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 16 + 64 0 100 80 4 800 3200 A+  Pass
ALABURU

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 16 + 64 0 100 80 4 800 3200 A+ Pass
Father Name: GALEPPA
A BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 16 + 55 0 100 71 4 710 2840 A Pass
Mother Name: BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 40 + - 0 50 40 2 800 16.00 A+ Pass

ANGAMMA A

GANG BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 40 + - 0 50 40 2 800 16.00 A+ Pass
SGPA:7.70 CGPA: 7.73

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 40 + - 0 50 40 2 800 16.00 A+ Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 40 + - 0 50 40 2 800 16.00 A+ Pass
Term Grade: A
Marks card Total 224 + 238 0 600 462 24 184.80
No:MC1323035611
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total Obt. Point Points Gr.
USN: U13BE21E0009 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 58 0 100 75 4 750 3000 A Pass
Student Name: VIJAY K BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 65 0 100 82 4 820 3280 A+  Pass
Father Name: BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 65 0 100 82 4 820 3280 A+  Pass
KUMARACHARI K H
Mother Name: GEETHA  BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 17 + 62 0 100 79 4 790 3160 A Pass
' BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 43 + - 0 50 43 2 860 1720 A+  Pass
SGPA: 8.17 CGPA: 7.91 BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 43 + - 0 50 43 2 860 1720 A+  Pass
Result: PASS BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 43 + - 0 50 43 2 860 1720 A+  Pass
Term Grade: A+ BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 43 + - 0 50 43 2 860 1720 A+  Pass
Marks card Total 240 + 250 600 490 24 196.00
No:MC1323034646
USN: U13BE21E0010 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 61 0 100 78 4 780 31.20 Pass
Student Name: Pranesha BpppER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 59 0 100 76 4 760 3040 Pass
T
BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 66 0 100 83 4 830 3320 A+  Pass

Father Name:
THUKARAM NAIK BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 18 + 65 0 100 83 4 830 3320 A+ Pass
Mother Name: SOMIBAI BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
SGPA: 8.13 CGPA: 8.08 BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
Result: PASS BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
T A

erm Grade: A+ BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
Marks card Total 237 + 251 600 488 24 195.20
No:MC1323034647
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total Obt. Point Points Gr.

USN: U13BE21E0011 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 54 0 100 71 4 710 2840 A Pass
Student Name: BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 41 0 100 58 4 580 2320 Pass
Abhilasha A P

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 59 0 100 76 4 760 3040 Pass
Father Name:
PRABHUGOWDA BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 16 + 54 0 100 70 4 7.00 28.00 Pass
Mother Name: BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 40 + - 0 50 40 2 800 16.00 A+ Pass
JAYAMMA BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 40 + - 0 50 40 2 8.00 16.00 A+ Pass
SGPA: 7.25 CGPA: 7.33

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 40 + - 0 50 40 2 8.00 16.00 A+ Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 40 + - 0 50 40 2 8.00 16.00 A+ Pass
Term Grade: A
Marks card Total 227 + 208 0 600 435 24 174.00
No:MC1323035361
USN: U13BE21E0012 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 18 + 63 0 100 81 4 810 3240 A+ Pass
Student Name: Sahana S BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 18 + 68 0 100 86 4 860 3440 A+ Pass
M

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 18 + 68 0 100 86 4 860 3440 A+ Pass
Father Name:
MANJUNATHA SV BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 18 + 65 0 100 83 4 830 3320 A+ Pass
Mother Name: PUSHPA BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 45 + - 0 50 45 2 9.00 1800 O Pass
KB

BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 45 + - 0 50 45 2 9.00 1800 O Pass
SGPA: 8.60 CGPA: 8.55

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 45 + - 0 50 45 2 9.00 1800 O Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 45 + - 0 50 45 2 9.00 1800 O Pass
Term Grade: A+
Marks card Total 252 + 264 0 600 516 24 206.40
No:MC1323034648
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total  Obt. Point Points Gr.

USN: U13BE21E0013 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 18 + 65 0 100 83 4 830 3320 A+  Pass
Student Name: Revathi  BgppER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 18 + 67 0 100 85 4 850 3400 A+  Pass
GN

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 18 + 66 0 100 84 4 840 3360 A+  Pass
Father Name: NIRANJAN
G BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 18 + 68 0 100 8 4 860 3440 A+  Pass
Mother Name: LATHA M BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 46 + - 0 50 46 2 920 1840 O  Pass
SGPA: 8.70 CGPA: 8.60 BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 46 + - 0 50 46 2 920 1840 O Pass
Result: PASS BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 46 + - 0 50 46 2 920 1840 O  Pass
Term Grade: A+ BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 46 + - 0 50 46 2 920 1840 O  Pass
Marks card Total 256 + 266 600 522 24 208.80
No:MC1323034649
USN: U13BE21E0014 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 56 0 100 73 4 730 2920 A Pass
Student Name: JASMINE BEpDpPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 59 0 100 76 4 760 3040 Pass
TAJ THARNAL

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 66 0 100 83 4 830 3320 A+  Pass
Father Name:
HUSSAINBHASHA BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 17 + 63 0 100 80 4 800 3200 A+ Pass
THARNAL BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 42 4+ - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
;":::Ler Name: HASEENA o hepco-o UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
SGPA: 8.00 CGPA: 7.96 BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
Result: PASS BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
Term Grade: A+
Marks card Total 236 + 244 600 480 24 192.00
No:MC1323034365
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total Obt. Point Points Gr.

USN: U13BE21E0015 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 18 + 61 0 100 79 4 790 31.60 Pass
Student Name: LAKSHMI BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 60 0 100 77 4 770 30.80 Pass
KS

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 18 + 64 0 100 82 4 820 3280 A+ Pass
Father Name:
SHARANAPPA K A BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 18 + 65 0 100 83 4 830 3320 A+ Pass
Mother Name: OBAMMA BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 47 + - 0 50 47 2 940 1880 O Pass
KB BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 46 + - 0 50 46 2 920 1840 O Pass
SGPA: 8.43 CGPA: 8.12

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 46 + - 0 50 46 2 920 1840 O Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 46 + - 0 50 46 2 920 1840 O Pass
Term Grade: A+
Marks card Total 256 + 250 0 600 506 24 202.40
No:MC1323034650
USN: U13BE21E0016 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 61 0 100 78 4 780 3120 Pass
Student Name: BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 56 0 100 73 4 730 29220 Pass
GURURAJK P

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 55 0 100 72 4 720 2880 Pass
Father Name:
KARIYAPPA P BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 17 + 67 0 100 84 4 840 3360 A+ Pass
Mother Name: BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 16.80 A+ Pass
NETHRAVATHI

BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 16.80 A+ Pass
SGPA:7.92 CGPA: 7.63

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 16.80 A+ Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 16.80 A+ Pass
Term Grade: A
Marks card Total 236 + 239 0 600 475 24 190.00
No:MC1323034082
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total Obt. Point Points Gr.

USN: U13BE21E0017 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 62 0 100 79 4 790 3160 A Pass
Student Name: BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 64 0 100 81 4 810 3240 A+ Pass
Soorimathada Harshitha

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 61 0 100 78 4 780 3120 A Pass
Father Name: S M
VEERESHA BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 17 + 66 0 100 83 4 830 3320 A+ Pass
Mother Name: S M BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+ Pass
GEETHAMMA

BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+ Pass
SGPA: 8.15 CGPA: 7.93

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+ Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+ Pass
Term Grade: A+
Marks card Total 236 + 253 0 600 489 24 195.60
No:MC1323035362
USN: U13BE21E0018 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 19 + 57 0 100 76 4 760 3040 A Pass
Student Name: BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 19 + 64 0 100 83 4 830 3320 A+ Pass
Thanushree C G

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 19 + 66 0 100 85 4 850 34.00 A+ Pass
Father Name:
CHANDRASHEKHARAIA BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 19 + 66 0 100 85 4 850 3400 A+  Pass
HPG BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 47 + - 0 50 47 2 940 1880 O Pass
Mother N : SAVITHA
c gt er Name: S BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 48 + - 0 50 48 2 960 1920 O  Pass
SGPA: 8.65 CGPA: 8.50 BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 48 + - 0 50 48 2 960 1920 O  Pass
Result: PASS BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 47 + - 0 50 47 2 940 1880 O Pass
Term Grade: A+
Marks card Total 266 + 253 0 600 519 24 207.60

No:MC1323036151
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total Obt. Point Points Gr.

USN: U13BE21E0019 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 57 0 100 74 4 740 2960 A Pass
Student Name: BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 66 0 100 83 4 830 3320 A+ Pass
MAMaTHA R

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 60 0 100 77 4 770 3080 A Pass
Father Name: R
RANGAPPA BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 17 + 62 0 100 79 4 790 3160 A Pass
Mother Name: R BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 44 + - 0 50 44 2 880 1760 A+ Pass
RANGAMMA

BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 44 + - 0 50 44 2 880 1760 A+ Pass
SGPA: 8.15 CGPA: 7.98

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 44 + - 0 50 44 2 880 1760 A+ Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 44 + - 0 50 44 2 880 1760 A+ Pass
Term Grade: A+
Marks card Total 244 + 245 0 600 489 24 195.60
No:MC1323035363
USN: U13BE21E0020 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 59 0 100 76 4 760 3040 A Pass
Student Name: ARSHIYA BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 67 0 100 84 4 840 3360 A+  Pass
BANU

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 64 0 100 81 4 810 3240 A+ Pass
Father Name:
MOHAMMED KHADEER BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 16 + 65 0 100 81 4 810 3240 A+ Pass
Mother Name: SOFIYA  BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 40 + - 0 50 40 2 800 16.00 A+ Pass
BANU"

v BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 40 + - 0 50 40 2 800 16.00 A+ Pass

SGPA: 8.03 CGPA: 7.88

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 40 + - 0 50 40 2 800 16.00 A+ Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 40 + - 0 50 40 2 800 16.00 A+ Pass
Term Grade: A+
Marks card Total 227 + 255 0 600 482 24 192.80

No:MC1323035613

Program: Bachelor of Education Discipline: Semester: || Exam Month: February/March-  Print Date :1/6/2025 10:33 AM Page: 11 of 20
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total Obt. Point Points Gr.

USN: U13BE21E0021 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 55 0 100 72 4 720 2880 A  Pass
Student Name: Sindhuja BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 16 + 58 0 100 74 4 740 2960 A Pass
N K

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 58 0 100 75 4 750 3000 A  Pass
Father Name:
NAGARAJA K BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 17 + 64 0 100 81 4 810 3240 A+  Pass
Mother Name: BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 16.80 A+ Pass
BASAMMA K

BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
SGPA: 7.83 CGPA: 7.63

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
Term Grade: A
Marks card Total 235 + 235 0 600 470 24 188.00
No:MC1323035118
USN: U13BE21E0022 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 16 + 57 0 100 73 4 730 2920 A  Pass
Student Name: ANJUM  BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 16 + 60 0 100 76 4 760 3040 A Pass
Father Name: BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 16 + 63 0 100 79 4 790 3160 A Pass
MOHAMMAD ISHAQ
Mother Name: DILSHAD BEPPPC2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 16 + 64 0 100 80 4 800 3200 A+  Pass
BANU BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
SGPA:7.93 CGPA: 7.67 BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
Result: PASS BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
T A

erm Grade BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 42+ - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass

Marks card Total 232 + 244 0 600 476 24 190.40

No:MC1323034651

Program: Bachelor of Education Discipline: Semester: || Exam Month: February/March-  Print Date :1/6/2025 10:33 AM Page: 12 of 20
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total Obt. Point Points Gr.

USN: U13BE21E0023 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 60 0 100 77 4 770 3080 A Pass
Student Name: Kalmani  BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 64 0 100 81 4 810 3240 A+  Pass
udayakumar
4 BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 64 0 100 81 4 810 3240 A+ Pass
Father Name: KALMANI
CHANDRAPPA BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 17 + 66 0 100 83 4 830 3320 A+ Pass
Mother Name: KALMANI BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+ Pass
KOTRAMMA
BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+ Pass
SGPA: 8.17 CGPA: 7.91
BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+ Pass
Result: PASS
BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+ Pass
Term Grade: A+
Marks card Total 236 + 254 0 600 490 24 196.00
No:MC1323035614
USN: U13BE21E0024 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 52 0 100 69 4 690 27.60 B+ Pass
Student Name: Syeda BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 60 0 100 77 4 770 3080 A Pass
saniya
y BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 57 0 100 74 4 740 29.60 A Pass
Father Name: SYED
GHOUSEPEER BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 17 + 63 0 100 80 4 8.00 3200 A+ Pass
Mother Name: FARZANA BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 16.80 A+ Pass
BAN
v BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 16.80 A+ Pass
SGPA:7.80 CGPA: 7.70
BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 16.80 A+ Pass
Result: PASS
BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 16.80 A+ Pass
Term Grade: A
Marks card Total 236 + 232 0 600 468 24 187.20

No:MC1323034368

Program: Bachelor of Education Discipline: Semester: || Exam Month: February/March-  Print Date :1/6/2025 10:33 AM Page: 13 of 20
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Candidate Details

USN: U13BE21E0026
Student Name: SALMA A

Father Name:

ABDULKHADAR

Mother Name:
FARIDHABANU

SGPA: 7.92 CGPA: 7.66

Result: PASS
Term Grade: A

Marks card

No:MC1323035119

USN: U13BE21E0027

Student Name: B A
CHANDRASHEKHARA

Father Name: A
LOKARAJA

Mother Name:
LAKSHMAMMA

SGPA: 8.02 CGPA: 7.85

Result: PASS
Term Grade: A+
Marks card

No:MC1323035876

Subject Code

BEDPER-2-3
BEDPER-2-2
BEDPER-2-1
BEDPDC-2-1
BEDEPC-2-1
BEDEPC-2-2
BEDEF-2-2

BEDEF-2-1

BEDPER-2-3
BEDPER-2-2
BEDPER-2-1
BEDPDC-2-1
BEDEPC-2-1
BEDEPC-2-2
BEDEF-2-2

BEDEF-2-1

Subject

EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA
KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM

LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES

PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES
ICT APPLICATIONS

UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA
SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY
SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS

Total

EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA
KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM

LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES

PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES
ICT APPLICATIONS

UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA
SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY
SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS

Total

Marks Obt.
(CIA + SEE)

16 + 60
16 + 65
16 + 66
16 + 60
40 + -
40 + -
40 + -
40 + -
224 + 251

17 + 66
17 + 62
17 + 48
17 + 65
43 + -
43 + -
43 + -
43 + -

240 + 241

Grace

o O O o o o o o

o O O o o o o o

Max.
Total

100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
600

100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50

600

Total
Obt.

76
81
82
76
40
40
40
40

475

83
79
65
82
43
43
43
43

481

Crs.

NS S R S R N R N N )

N
D

Gr.
Point

7.60
8.10
8.20
7.60
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

8.30
7.90
6.50
8.20
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.60

Cr.
Points

30.40
32.40
32.80
30.40
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
190.00

33.20
31.60
26.00
32.80
17.20
17.20
17.20
17.20

192.40

Ltr.

Gr.

A

Result

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Program: Bachelor of Education

Discipline:

Semester: ||

Exam Month: February/March-

AnAAn

Print Date :1/6/2025 10:33 AM
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Candidate Details

USN: U13BE21E0028

Student Name: SYEDA
MUFLIHA SULTANA

Father Name: SYED
KHAMAR PASHA

Mother Name: ARSHIYA
SULTANA

SGPA: 7.88 CGPA: 7.85
Result: PASS

Term Grade: A

Marks card
No:MC1323035877
USN: U13BE21E0029

Student Name: ERAPPA
SB

Father Name:
BASAVARAJAPPAS N

Mother Name:
RENUKAMMA

SGPA: 8.68 CGPA: 8.66
Result: PASS
Term Grade: A+

Marks card
No:MC1323036152

Subject Code

BEDPER-2-3
BEDPER-2-2
BEDPER-2-1
BEDPDC-2-1
BEDEPC-2-1
BEDEPC-2-2
BEDEF-2-2

BEDEF-2-1

BEDPER-2-3
BEDPER-2-2
BEDPER-2-1
BEDPDC-2-1
BEDEPC-2-1
BEDEPC-2-2
BEDEF-2-2

BEDEF-2-1

Subject

EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA
KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM

LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES

PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES
ICT APPLICATIONS

UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA
SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY
SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS

Total

EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA
KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM

LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES

PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES
ICT APPLICATIONS

UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA
SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY
SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS

Total

Marks Obt.
(CIA + SEE)

16 + 65

Grace

16 + 64
16 + 57
16 + 55
42 + -
42 + -
42 + -

o O O o o o o o

42 + -

232 + 241 0

19 + 66
19 + 65
19 + 61
19 + 63
48 + -
47 + -
47 + -

O O O o o o o o

48 + -

266 + 255 0

Max.
Total

100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50

600

100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50

600

Total
Obt.

81
80
73
71
42
42
42
42

473

85
84
80
82
48
47
47
48

521

Crs.

N
[NSIEN \C T \C TR O R N T S T > S NS S R S R N R e . )

N
N

Gr.
Point

8.10
8.00
7.30
7.10
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.40

8.50
8.40
8.00
8.20
9.60
9.40
9.40
9.60

Cr.
Points

32.40
32.00
29.20
28.40
16.80
16.80
16.80
16.80

189.20

34.00
33.60
32.00
32.80
19.20
18.80
18.80
19.20

208.40

Ltr. Result
Gr.
A+ Pass
A+ Pass
Pass
Pass
A+ Pass
A+ Pass
A+ Pass
A+ Pass
A+ Pass
A+ Pass
A+ Pass
A+ Pass
O Pass
O Pass
O Pass
O Pass

Program: Bachelor of Education

Discipline:

Semester: ||

Exam Month: February/March-

AnAAn

Print Date :1/6/2025 10:33 AM
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total Obt. Point Points Gr.

USN: U13BE21E0030 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 19 + 66 0 100 85 4 850 3400 A+  Pass
Student Name: Poojashri BgppER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 19 + 62 0 100 81 4 810 3240 A+  Pass
H

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 19 + 63 0 100 82 4 820 3280 A+  Pass
Father Name:
DURUGAPPA H BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 19 + 52 0 100 71 4 710 2840 A  Pass
Mother Name: BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 48 + - 0 50 48 2 960 1920 O Pass
VANAJAKSHI H BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 47 + - 0 50 47 2 940 1880 O  Pass
SGPA: 8.48 CGPA: 8.26

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 47 + - 0 50 47 2 940 1880 O  Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 48 + - 0 50 48 2 960 1920 O  Pass
Term Grade: A+
Marks card Total 266 + 243 0 600 509 24 203.60
No:MC1323035878
USN: U13BE21E0031 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 56 0 100 73 4 730 2920 A Pass
Student Name: BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 65 0 100 82 4 820 3280 A+ Pass
PAKKIRASWAMY
HARUANA BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 58 0 100 75 4 750 3000 A  Pass
Father Name: HARUJANA BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 16 + 56 0 100 72 4 720 2880 A  Pass
DURUGAPPA BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 43 + - 0 50 43 2 860 1720 A+  Pass
Mother Name: BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 43 + 0 50 43 2 860 1720 A+ P
HARIJANA HULIGEMMA e ' . : : ass
SGPA: 7.90 CGPA: 7.87 BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 43 + - 0 50 43 2 860 1720 A+  Pass
Result: PASS BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 43 + - 0 50 43 2 860 1720 A+  Pass
Term Grade: A
Marks card Total 239 + 235 0 600 474 24 189.60

No:MC1323034653

Program: Bachelor of Education Discipline: Semester: || Exam Month: February/March-  Print Date :1/6/2025 10:33 AM Page: 16 of 20
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total Obt. Point Points Gr.

USN: U13BE21E0032 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 62 0 100 79 4 790 3160 A  Pass
Student Name: RAHUL D BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 62 0 100 79 4 790 3160 A Pass
R

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 56 0 100 73 4 730 2920 A  Pass
Father Name:
RAVIKUMAR D V BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 17 + 57 0 100 74 4 740 2960 A  Pass
Mother Name: BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 41 + - 0 50 41 2 820 1640 A+ Pass
HEMALATHA D BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 41 + - 0 50 41 2 820 1640 A+  Pass
SGPA: 7.85 CGPA: 7.88

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
Term Grade: A
Marks card Total 234 + 237 0 600 471 24 188.40
No:MC1323034129
USN: U13BE21E0033 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 16 + 64 0 100 80 4 800 3200 A+  Pass
Student Name: Archana BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 18 + 66 0 100 84 4 840 3360 A+  Pass
K

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 16 + 62 0 100 78 4 780 3120 A  Pass
Father Name:
KARIBASAPPA BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 17 + 62 0 100 79 4 790 3160 A  Pass
Mother Name: NIRMALA BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
SGPA: 8.12 CGPA: 8.16 BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 42 + - 0 50 42 2 840 1680 A+  Pass
Result: PASS BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 41 + - 0 50 41 2 820 1640 A+  Pass
T A

erm Grade: A+ BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 41 - 0 50 41 2 820 1640 A+  Pass

Marks card Total 233 + 254 0 600 487 24 194.80

No:MC1323035662

Program: Bachelor of Education Discipline: Semester: || Exam Month: February/March-  Print Date :1/6/2025 10:33 AM Page: 17 of 20
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total Obt. Point Points Gr.

USN: U13BE21E0034 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 16 + 53 0 100 69 4 690 2760 B+  Pass
Student Name: JAYABE BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 54 0 100 71 4 710 2840 A Pass
Father Name: BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 16 + 38 0 100 54 4 540 2160 C  Pass
BHEEMAPPA ITAGI N

BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 16 + 48 0 100 64 4 640 2560 B+  Pass
Mother Name:
SHASHIKALA B E BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 40 + - 0 50 40 2 800 1600 A+  Pass
SGPA: 7.02 CGPA: 6.93 BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 41 + - 0 50 41 2 820 1640 A+  Pass
Result: PASS BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 41+ - 0 50 41 2 820 1640 A+  Pass
Term Grade: A BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 41 + - 0 50 41 2 820 1640 A+  Pass
Marks card Total 228 + 193 0 600 421 24 168.40
No:MC1323035157
USN: U13BE21E0035 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 17 + 65 0 100 82 4 820 3280 A+  Pass
Student Name: BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 64 0 100 81 4 810 3240 A+ Pass
MUSKAAN ANJUM A S

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 17 + 67 0 100 84 4 840 3360 A+  Pass
Father Name: SHARIF
AHAMED BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 17 + 59 0 100 76 4 760 3040 A Pass
Mother Name: SADIQHA BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 43 + - 0 50 43 2 860 1720 A+  Pass
KHANUM BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 44 + - 0 50 44 2 880 17.60 A+  Pass
SGPA: 8.28 CGPA: 8.30

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 44 + - 0 50 44 2 880 17.60 A+  Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 43 + - 0 50 43 2 860 1720 A+  Pass
Term Grade: A+
Marks card Total 242 + 255 0 600 497 24 198.80

No:MC1323035663
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Candidate Details Subject Code Subject Marks Obt. Grace Max. Total Crs. Gr. Cr. Ltr. Result
(CIA + SEE) Total Obt. Point Points Gr.

USN: U13BE21E0036 BEDPER-2-3 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 18 + 60 0 100 78 4 780 31.20 Pass
Student Name: KAVYA.  BEDPER-2-2 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 17 + 60 0 100 77 4 770 3080 Pass
P.D

BEDPER-2-1 LEARNING AND TEACHING PROCESSES 18 + 60 0 100 78 4 780 31.20 Pass
Father Name:
DHARMAPPA P BEDPDC-2-1 PEDAGOGIC TOOLS, TECHNIQUES AND APPROACHES 18 + 53 0 100 71 4 710 2840 Pass
Mother Name: BEDEPC-2-1 ICT APPLICATIONS 43 + - 0 50 43 2 860 17.20 A+ Pass
RENUKAMMA BEDEPC-2-2 UNDERSTANDING SELF, PERSONALITY AND YOGA 44 + - 0 50 44 2 880 17.60 A+ Pass
SGPA: 7.97 CGPA: 7.87

BEDEF-2-2 SCHOOL LESSONS AND REFLECTIVE DIARY 44 + - 0 50 44 2 880 17.60 A+ Pass
Result: PASS

BEDEF-2-1 SIMULATED AND ICT BASED LESSONS 43 + - 0 50 43 2 860 17.20 A+ Pass
Term Grade: A
Marks card Total 245 + 233 0 600 478 24 191.20
No:MC1323035664
Program: Bachelor of Education Discipline: Semester: || Exam Month: February/March-  Print Date :1/6/2025 10:33 AM Page: 19 of 20
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